Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
FreeText
93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C
Bergenfield NJ 07621 USA

For speed switch pricing, see the com-
panion Speed Switch Price List.
Ordering Example
You need a speed responsive switch for
overspeed detection. The switch needs
to operate at 2100 rpm on increasing
speed, be flange mounted to the motor
with a manual reset feature. One NC
contact for a 110V AC pilot circuit is re-
quired and the contact needs to operate
in either direction.
The switch you select is the Series 2210.
The catalog number for the switch to
meet these requirements is built as
shown in the four steps on the next page.
♦ Refer to appropriate selection guide.
1111
S
peed
witch
HUBBELL
1. Using the table we identify a
2210-312CCx
meets our requirements for speed range,
contacts and directional requirements.
2. The NEMA enclosure required is just a
standard configuration – NEMA 13. Re-
placing the “x” this gives us the follow-
ing catalog number:
2210-312CC 13
3. The options we required were flange
mounting and manual reset which are both
available.
2210-312CC13   F   M
4. Complete catalog number –
2210-312CC13FM
Refer to Price List 2200 for price of speed
switch. Consult with factory if catalog num-
ber does not appear in the price list.
Manual Reset
Flange Mounted
Ordering Example
Enclosure Type
Switch Type
PRS-031             Non-directional snap action SPDT-2 NO/2 NC AC contacts
PRD-031             Non-directional nap action SPDT-2 NO/2 NC DC contacts
PRS-038M         Non-directional snap action SPDT-2 NO/2 NC AC manually reset contacts
PRS-0318          AC wide range setting
PRD-0318         DC wide range setting
Flyweight Type
0 – Extra Heavy
1 – Heavy
2 – Medium
3 – Medium Light
4 – Light
Spring Type
1 – Light
2 – Heavy
1 1PR-025- F
Type of Switch NEMA Rating
Catalog Number
Breakdown
Switch Type
2210 – Centrifugal action
               flyweight type
2220 – Fluid/Eddy Current type
2220- 1
Spring Type
1 – Heavy
2 – Medium
3 – Light
4 – Ex. Light
5 – Wide Range (Heavy)
6 – Wide Range (Light)
1
Contacts
C – NO/NC (SPDT)
D – 2NO/2NC (DPDT-
                       2210 only)
CC1
Flyweight type – 2210
1 – Heavy
2 – Medium
3 – Light
4 – Extra light
Rotor Code -– 2220
1 – Standard
2 – Press application
Contact Type – 2210
2 – Snap Action, AC (Non-directional)
3 – Snap Action, DC (Non-directional)
Contact Type – 2220
1 – Directional
2 – CCW Activation Only
3 – CW Activation Only
Optional Features
F – Flange mounting (n/a NEMA 4)
S – Single speed increaser (2.94 to 1)
SS – Double speed increaser (8.64 to 1)
M – 1 manual reset (AC only)
MM – 2 manual reset (AC only)
S
Enclosure
NEMA
4 – Water Tight
7 – Explosion-proof
Class 1 Groups C or D
9 – Explosion-proof
Class 2 Groups E, F or G;
Div. 1 or 2
13 – Industrial use (standard)
13